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Audience: 750 B2B Respondents

- Management Level, Partner, or Owner of SMB
- And/or IT Decision Maker



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Approximately what portion of your companies work force is working from home currently vs. in-
person at a business location?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

100% on site, 0% at-home 21.2%
50% on site, 50% at-home
90% on site, 10% at-home
80% on site, 20% at-home
70% on site, 30% at-home
60% on site, 40% at-home
0% on site, 100% at home
40% on site, 60% at home
30% on site, 70% at home

10% on site, 90% at home

20% on site, 80% at home

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Please assess work-from-home flexibility offered by your company during the following
periods...Employees...

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

100%
90%
80%
70%
60% m Can work from home full-time
m Can frequently work from home
50% = Can occasionally work from home
B Can rarely work from home
40% ® Can never work from home
30%
20%
10%
0%

2019 2020 2021 2022, Now 2023

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey I



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

To your knowledge, does your company pay to rent self-storage space? IE - units of space within a
large warehouse to store physical items?

I don't know i 8.7%

Yes, we do F 30.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Has your company changed how much self-storage space you rent this year relative to last year?

Posed respondents who said their company uses self-storage. (N=233)

Significantly Increased 21.9|%

Slightly Increased 41.6%
No Change / Same
Slightly Reduced

Significantly Reduced

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Looking forward, do you expect that your company will change how much self-storage space you rent
over the next year?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

All Respondents (N=750) Currently Use Self-Storage (N=233)

Significantly Increased Significantly Increased 3312%

Slightly Increased 41.6% Slightly Increased 32.0%

No Change / Same No Change / Same

Slightly Reduced Slightly Reduced

Significantly Reduced 3.9% Significantly Reduced 3.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 0% 20% 40% 60%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey I



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Which of the following best describes your end market customer?

e

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

BOTH Consumers/Private
Individuals AND Other
Businesses

ONLY Other Businesses

ONLY Consumers/Private
Individuals

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

How would you characterize customer demand at the moment relative to what you would consider
normal?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

m Much Worse mSlightly Worse mSame mSlightly Better ® Much Better

6.3%

0.2%

BOTH Consumers/Private
Individuals AND Other Businesses

1.5%

ONLY Other Businesses

ONLY Consumers/Private
Individuals

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Would you characterize demand from customers at the present moment as...

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

m Significantly slowing m Slightly slowing = No change ®= Slightly improving m Significantly improving

1.0% 7.2%

BOTH Consumers/Private
Individuals AND Other
Businesses

3.0%

ONLY Other Businesses

2.4%

ONLY Consumers/Private
Individuals

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Are any of the following currently having a negative impact on your business?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

®m No Negative Impact  m Slight Negative Impact  m Signficant Negative Impact

Geopolitical Conflict

Stock Market

Covid Concerns

Supply Chain Issues

Gas Prices

Inflation

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Which of the following best describes the principal industry of your organization?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

Telecommunications, Technology, Internet & Electronics
Manufacturing

Finance & Financial Services

Retail & Consumer Durables
Healthcare & Pharmaceuticals
Construction, Machinery, and Homes
Education

Business Support & Logistics
Government

Transportation & Delivery
Automotive

Food & Beverages

Real Estate

Entertainment & Leisure

Nonprofit

Insurance

Utilities, Energy, and Extraction
Agriculture

Advertising & Marketing

I am currently not employed

Airlines & Aerospace (including Defense)

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Within your company, do you have decision making authority when it comes to IT software and
services that your company pays to use?

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

No 3.3%

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. A .
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

What is your job role?
Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

Manager
Management / C-Level
Senior Manager
Owner

Team Lead

Vice President
Individual Contributor
Partner

Regional Manager
Other

Volunteer

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

0%

5%

.1%
/o

10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

13



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

How many employees are there at your company?
Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

30,000+
10,000-30,000
1000-10,000
101-1000 39.6%
11-100

Less than 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

What is your company’s annual revenue?
Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

$1B or more 8.7%
$500MM to $999,999B 7.5%
$100MM to $499.9MM 12.7%
$50MM to $99.9MM %
$10MM to $49.9MM 14.7%
$5MM to $9.9MM 9.6%
$1M to $4.9MM 17.7%
$500K to $999,999K 6.9%
$100K to $499K 7.6%

Less than $100K 5.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey I 15



SMB & IT Decision Makers Survey

Do you work in any of the following departments? Select ALL that apply

Posed to all respondents. (N=750)

IT

Sales

HR/Recruiting

Customer Support
Marketing and Advertising

None of the above

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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